55S SERIES
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2024, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 08292024
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: 55S2-B-L1401C-A/A-UN
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Intended for Correctional, High Abuse, Detention Centers,
Manufacturing, Minimum/Maximum Security, Public Areas,
Public Housing, Warehouses, and more
• Fixture is certified to UL standards by Intertek
Testing Laboratory
• This product is Made in America and complies with
the Buy American Act requirements
55S
55S
Series Nominal Size
2 = 2ft
4 = 4ft
*Nominal size.
Dimensional Data
on Page 2.
Housing
B = 14Ga. CRS (Painted)
C = 16Ga. CRS (Painted)
D = 18Ga. CRS (Painted)
E = 14Ga. SS (Brushed)
F = 16Ga. SS (Brushed)
G = 18Ga. SS (Brushed)
H = 14Ga. SS (Painted)
J = 16Ga. SS (Painted)
K = 18Ga. SS (Painted)
Lumen Output*
L1 = Standard
L2 = High
*Subject to change. Perfor-
mance Data on Page 3.
Color Temp.
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Circuits
1 = 1 Circuit
2 = 2 Circuits
Outer Lens
0 = No Lens
A = .125 Clear Poly.
B = .156 Clear Poly.
1 = .187 Clear Poly.
2 = .250 Clear Poly.
3 = .375 Clear Poly.
4 = .500 Clear Poly.
5 = .187 Clear Temp. Glass
6 = .250 Clear Temp. Glass
7 = .375 Clear Temp. Glass*
8 = .500 Clear Temp. Glass*
9 = .750 Clear Temp Glass*
*Must use with a 12Ga. or 14Ga. Frame.
Inner Lens
A = .125 Prismatic Acrylic
B = .125 Prismatic Poly.
C = .156 Prismatic Poly.
D = .187 Prismatic Poly.
F = .156 Prismatic Acrylic
G = .140 DR Acrylic
LC3 = .125 White Frosted Poly.
Voltage
12 = 120V
27 = 277V
34 = 347V
UN = Universal